
LOT 11 SANTA FE RIVER PLANTATION

ORB 659-437, 764-982, WD 1115-73

SAAD MITCHELL E
349 SW THORNE LN
FORT WHITE, FL 32038-2151
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0
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0764/0982 9/01/1992 WD Q I 84,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DAVID OLSEN

MITCHELL SAAD

0659/0437 8/16/1988 WD Q I 76,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BRANNEN CLARENCE

OLSEN DAVID A &
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SALE:1:1: LOT 11, SANTE FE RIVER PLANTATIONS

27088 POOL ENCL 125 06/18/2008

26816 ADDN SFR 0 03/03/2008

HX Base Yr

349 SW THORNE LN, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 10 ABOVE AVG. 50
Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 50
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1.5 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,212 110.5800 123.85 273,956 1979 1979 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 1699

BAS 1,699 100 1,699 136,774

FGR 418 55 230 18,516

FOP 104 30 31 2,495

FSP 630 40 252 20,287

2,851 2,212 178,071

BAS= W4 FSP= N18 W35 S18 E35$ W47 S29 E25 FOP= S4 E26N4 W26$
E48 N10 FGR= N19 W22S19 E22$ W22 N19$.

BAS

4

47

29

25

48

10

22

19

FSP 18

35

18

35

FOP4

26

426

FGR 19

22

19

22

1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,000

2 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 32 16 512.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 1979 1979 3 40 14,336

3 0210 GARAGE U 0 100 28 18 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,370

4 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 12 18 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 432

5 0282 POOL ENCL 0 100 28 60 1,680.00 UT 15.00 15.00 100 2008 2008 3 40 10,080

28,218

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.84 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 23,000.00 23,000.00 42,320


